
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
20210528.v2rc3e.piControl.ne30pg2_EC30to60E2r2.chrysalis (0051-0060)W/m2

   0.0
   5.0

  15.0
  30.0
  60.0
  90.0

 120.0
 150.0
 180.0
 210.0
 240.0
 270.0
 300.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
ERA-Interim Reanalysis (1979-2016) W m-2

   0.0
   5.0

  15.0
  30.0
  60.0
  90.0

 120.0
 150.0
 180.0
 210.0
 240.0
 270.0
 300.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observation W/m2

-150.0-120.0 -90.0 -60.0 -30.0 -20.0 -10.0  -5.0   5.0  10.0  20.0  30.0  60.0  90.0 120.0 150.0

Max
Mean
Min

303.27
85.29
-0.84

Max
Mean
Min

217.05
83.17
-3.94

Max
Mean
Min

129.00
2.12

-84.13

RMSE
CORR

13.52
0.97

LHFLX ANN global


